1. Results in Coherence Analysis
1.1 Coherence matrix for pair-wise electrodes for *EOR and ECR in Normal and Abnormal

* Alpha Frequency Band

ii) Abnormal *EOR

Alpha EOR Abnormal Group

i) Normal *EOR

Alpha EOR Normal Group

ro06

Coherence

0.2
— — 0.0
N D P S D Xk A I W LI R AN T — —
QOO IZECRTIORORAILE TP LPOPIFETT I OO G T
3 D
iv) Normal *EC e
) Abnormal *EC
Alpha ECR Normal Group
1.0 Alpha ECR Abnormal Group

0.8

r0.6

Coherence

ro0.4

0.2

0.0 :
OO PE T I etLd @

Q@,«mo& 0“«(9’«“‘ CXFQAROO @O AT P

1.0

0.8

0.6

ro0.4

0.2

0.0

Coherence

10

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

Coherence

CH

iii) P-value

P-value

ZY0iotul

CHUNG-ANG UNIVERSITY

P-value

KCOLPI IR OCRPL LI

P-value

Pt

c 3

6z e
0

0.8

0.6

P-value

0.4

0.2

FEORITIECPIARORELT I




2. Results in Coherence Analysis e AD@ oM Syl
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2.1 Normal and Abnormal (*EOR and ECR)
* Delta Frequency Band

i) Normal *EOR ii) Abnormal *EOR
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2.2 Normal and Abnormal eI el
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* Alpha Frequency Band

i) Normal *ECR - EOR
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3.1 Normal and Abnormal

* Delta Frequency Band

Delta Normal Group 1o
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3.2 Difference in *ECR and EOR in Normal and Abnormal Zot|j Sty
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4. Qverall relative PSD of 19 EEG channels C A«b@
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